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Jason Davis Case

Christopher Perry <cperryraw@gmait.com> Wed, Mar 26, 2014 at 12:12 PM

To: martha.coakley@state.ma.us, ed.bedrosion@state.ma.us

Dear Attorney General Coakley:

| read with great interest today's article in The Boston Globe by Michael Rezendes
regarding the settlement in the Joshua Messier case. As you Rnow, the Davis v.
Rennie case mirrors the tragedy that occurred in  the Joshua Messier
case. Jason Davis obtained a judgement in 1998 from the Federal District Court here
in Boston which now stands at nearly $2.1M which judgment was upheld by the the
First Circuit Court of Appeals in 2001 and then the U.S. Supreme Court in 2002
through its denial of certiorari.

We humbly expect and would respectfully request, given the swift resolution by your
office of the Messier case, that you immediately move to pay the judgement on the
State's behalf in the Davis vs. Rennie case.

| would like to meetwith you as scon as possible to discuss specifically how this
matter could be resolved in the short term,

| sincerely appreciate ylf)ur attention to this matter.

Christopher M. Perry, Esquire
Brendan 1 Perry & Associates, P.C.
935 Ly Street

1.0 Box 6938

Hollistor, MA 01746

308.429.2000 (p)

508.429.1405 (O
cperrylawftgmail.com
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Bedrosian, Ed {AGQO) <ed bedrosian@state.ma.us> Fri, Mar 28, 2014 at 3:06 PM
To: Christopher Perry <cperrylaw@gmail.com>, "Coalley, Martha (AGC)" <martha.coakley@state.ma.us>

Attarney Perry,

I want to acknowledge receipt of your e-mail. | understand your client’s cass has o long history.
Please allow me some time to review the history and contact you somelime next week,

Thank you,

['d Bedrostan Jr.

Edward R. Bedrosian Jr.

First Assistant Attorney General
Massachusetts Attorney General's Office
One Ashburlon Place '
Bo__ston, Ma. 02108

(617) 963-2048 (direct)

o hedrosiondutate ma s

WY TASS QUVAIGO

From: Christopher Perry [mailto:cperrylawipgmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2014 12;15 PM
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To: Coakley, Martha (AGO); Bedrosian, Ed (AGO)
Subject: Fwd: Jason Davis Case
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Christopher Perry <cperrylaw@gmail.com> Thu, Apr 3, 2014 at 1150 AM
To: "Bedrosian, Ed (AGQ)" <ed bedrosian@state.ma.us>

Cc: "Coakley, Martha (AGO)" <mariha.coakley @state.ma.us>

Mr. Bedrosian and Atterney General Ceakley:

Thank you very much for your response to my 3.26.t4 emalil, regarding the Jason Davis case, and your
consideration of this matter,

Attorney General Coaldey, | must say that it was a pleasure to have had a chance to talk to you for 10
minutes of so, with my cousin, Brendan Shea, at Senator Clark’s fundraiser in Medford in September. It
was nice to learn that you have family who lives in Hollislon! What a great Town itis.-

This case does have, as you noled, an extensive history. Toward that end, | set forth two links (Adrian
Walker's 3.10.14 Boston Globe aficle and Janet Wu's 3.11.14 piece on WCVB) relative to the Davis case:

hlp fiwww hoslonglobe.comimetic/2014/02/09ason-cavis-beating-foreshadowed-joshua-messiv -
ragedy/JUTa1QniFIkNBS CorwqhkdIKistory himl

htip. Mfwww wovh cominews! Family-waits-years-for-nulions aller-sun-beaten-at-hospilalf24914784

| also attach two of the reported opinions from the Dravis case regarding his having been "voluntarily
admitted" to the WBSH while incompetent (Federal District Court opinion} and the First Circuit

opinion which recounts the violence inflicted upon him by numerous Mental Health Care workers two of
whom were convicted vioteni felons at hire. The First Circuit opinion recounts as well the physical and
acute psychiatric injuries received by Jason Davis.

| attach the indiciments and criminal docket sheet entries which, in fact, prove that two of the Davis culprts
(Phillip Bragg and Paul Rennie) were convicted violent felons at hire. Lastly, | attach the transcript relative
to Nicholas Tasscne and the Arrest Report. This transcript is a critical read. Mr. Tassone was the lone
Mental Health Care Worker who told any semblance of the truth.

| hope that | can meet with you two at the earliest possible time to discuss not only the Davis case itself but
the cure for the ilis which plague our DOC and DMH in regard to the mentally . The cure has been at
hand since the Davis verdict in 1998; actually well before it. it would be greal to help the-Slate save our
maost voiceless, defenseless and vulnerable citizens from further harm through the administration of
curative policies which could be immediately implemenied.

Thank you again for the consideration of these most important matters. | hope you each have a great day.

Christopher M. Perry, Esquire
Brendan J, Perry & Associates, P.C.
95 Hlm Streel

P.O. Box 6938

Holliston, MA 01746

508.429.2000 (p)

5084291405 (D)
cperrylawi@pmail.com

htips://mail google.com/mail/u/0/7ui~2&ik=c935640d94 & view=pt&search=sent&msg=145... 6/9/2014
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ﬂ Bragg Indictments-Plea.pdf

158K

@ Rennie Indictments - Plea.pdf

264K

il Bragg Arrest Report.pdf

242K

= Tassone Depo 1 of 2.pdf

951K

) Tassone Depo 2 of 2.pdf

1583K

997 F_supp_t137.pdf
i -
3

4K

264 F. 3d B6.pdf
™ 5222k
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Christopher Perry <cperrylaw@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 8, 2014 at 9:23 AM
To: "Bedrosian, Ed (AGQ)" <ed bedrosian@state.ma.us>, Anne Lynch <alynch@lynchasscciates.net>
Cc: "Coakley, Martha (AGO)" <martha.coakley@state.ma.us>

Mr. Bedrosian and Atterney General Coakley:

| thought you might like 1o read an aricle posted yesterday about Mr. Jasen Davis in the Holliston Reporter.
Nancy Farrell did a fantastic job. | must say that her 28 years at the American Experience shines through!

Thank you.
http fhollistancepoiter comfanicle/g378/Chistopher-Parsry-and-tha- Jason-Davis-Case hin

Christopher M. Perry. Esquire
Brendan 1. Perry & Associates, P.C.
95 Iim Street

P.O. Box 6938

Tolliston, MA 01740

508.429.2000 (p)

3084291405 (D
eperrylawfdgmail.com

LR 1204 I PN O PR TYEST
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Chrlstopher Perry <cperrylaw@gmail.com> Sat .Jun 7,2014 at 7:38 AM
To: "Bedrosian, Ed (AGO)" <ed.bedrosian@state ma.us>

Cc: "Coakley, Martha (AGO)" <martha.coakley@state.ma.us>

Mr Bedrosian and Attorney General Coakley;
| stilt await your call Mr. Bedrosian. .
I stilf would very much like to meet with you both in regard to the Davis case,

The Davis family has suffered for 17 years. It is time the Commonweaith did the right thing. It is in the
process of "doing the right thing" for the Messier family, relative to intent based civil rights claims asserled
against individuals who are not constitutionai officers, and it should do the same for the Davis family. Itis

respectiully submitted that there is no basis to treat similarly circumstanced Estates in an acutely dlsparate
manner. The law simply does not support such a proposition.

i thank you both and 1 look forward to meeting each of you.

Itis time to close ene of the most sordid chapters in the history of the Department of Mental Health. The
Davis family needs your help o do so.

Thank you.

Christapher M. Perry, Esquire
Brendan | Perry & Associates, P.C
95 Elm Street

PO, Box 6938

Holliston, MA 01746
308.429.2000 (p)

SO8.426.1405 (0
cperrylaw/@pmail.com

On Fri, Mar 28, 2014 at 3:06 PM, Bedrosian, Ed (AGO) <ed bedrosianifgstaie.ma.us> v»}ote.

12 eslem t o Fuditend
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Sun, Jun 8, 2014 at 5:37 PM

Bedrosian, Ed (AGO) <ed bedrosian@state.ma.us>
To: Christopher Perry <cperrylaw@gmail.com>
Cc: "Coakley, Martha (AGO)" <martha.coakley@state.ma.us>, Anne Lynch <alynch@lynchassociates.net>

Attorney Perry,

| have been in communication a number of times with Anne Lynch in this matter. Hwas my
understanding that Anne represented your interests.

I also understand that the House has {aken up this matter aiso.
I am happy to meet and would suggest including Anne in the conversation.

it Bedrosian

etthad bl Lakion]
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